
This is only a partial listing. Consignments welcome up until sale day.

Eastfork Guns & Collectibles Co.
704 Main St. Suite A, Macon MO 63552 • www.eastforkguns.com

Dominic, Frankie & Tim * 660-385-2516, 660-651-4024 or 660-651-3496
Announcements made day of sale take precedence over printed material. 

Not responsible for accidents, lost or stolen items

PUBLIC AUCTION 
Thursday, Oct. 11, 2012 • 3 PM (guns sell @ 5pm)
Due to the death of Mike Green and the liquidation of the Jeff Engle Sporting Goods
Shop, East Fork Guns & Collectibles Co. will sell the following at public auction held
at Lolli Bros. Macon, MO. Selling guns, ammo, sporting goods & reloading supplies
Pistols: 2)S&W 57 41 mag 2), Kimber Eclipse Target II 45, Kimber bpTenII 45, Kimber Gold
Match TenII 45, Springfield 1911A1 45, Colt 1911 Series 80 A1 45, Colt M1991A1 45, Browning
Belgium High power 9mm, Para Ordenece P1640 10mm, Colt Army Special, 32cal Rifles: (Scopes
may sell separately from guns) 2)Russian Tokerov Military 1935 7.62x54R, Intrac AK47 7.62x38,
Russian Built SKS 262x39, Remington 870 Express mag 12 ga, Colt CARA3H Bar Elite 223,
Olympic Arms AR-15 223, MAAD AK47 7.62x39, Springfield M1 Garand 30-06, Heckler Koch
M1 Super 90 12ga, Browning Gold Hunter 12ga, EA Company Mod J-15 223, Remington 870
Express 12ga, Weatherby Mark 5 257, Ruger M77 220 Swift Savage Mark2 22LR, Savage Mod
64 22 LR, Olympic Arms M-PCROO AR15, 223 Browning BAR II, Browning BAR Safari 7mm,
Savage M-99 303, IMA MARIXA 10ga, Winchester Pre 64 M-94 30-30, 2)KBI AK45 7.62x39,
2)Springfield M-IA 308, Savage M-10 308, Weatherby Mark5 340, Remington 1100 12ga, Russian
SKS 7.62x39, Inland M-1 30 Carbine, Olympic Arms AR-15 223, 4)Mosinagant 7.62x54R, Colt
H-bar Elite CAR-A3 223, Browning Bar-Belgium 30-06, Olympic Arms AR-15 223, Browning
BPS 10ga, Browning BAR Safari 243, Mauser 8mm-06 AI, Remington Wingmaster M-870 12ga,
Ruger 10-22 Car 22LR, Remington M-24 22LR, Winchester M-1906 22LR, Iver Johnson
Champion 410, 3)Esential Arms Upper & Lower 223, DPMS 2 upper 1 lower 308, Weatherby
MKV 300 mag w/Swarovski Scope, Weatherby MKV 300 mag w/Redfield Scope, Browning BPS
12ga, Remington 700 7mm w/Baush & Laumb Scope, Savage II 300 short mag, Savage Axis 243
w/scope, C7 USA 527 Lux 22 Hornet, Kassner Import 12ga, Marlin 60 22LR, CZ USA 425-2E 22
mag, CZ USA 452 17 HMR, 2)Winchester 70 Classic 279, IBM Corp MI Carbine, Double Star
AR-15 223, British 1942 MKI 303 Brit, Remington Dbl Barrel 12ga, S&W 1890 Lemon Squeezer
32 S&W, Unceta Astra 400 9mm, Springfield 1884 45-70 w/Bayonette, Remington Mod 1 1864
43 cal, LC Smith Coach Gun 12ga, Browning Twelve Ette 12ga, HiStandard Sentinal MKIV
22mag, Winchester M-370 12ga, Marlin M-81 22ga, Stevens Peerless 22 SL, Pedersdi Blk Powder
50 cal, Knight Blk Powder 50 cal, Savage 10 223 w/scope, Remington 580 22 SLLR, Remington
870 20ga, Winchester 704th 308 w/scope, Stoeger 2000 12ga, Remington 1100 12ga, Ithaca 500
12ga, (2) Winchester Super X2 12ga, camo Browning BPS 12ga, Browning A-5 12ga Belgium,
Remington 870 exp. 12 ga, (2)Weatherby MKV 300 win mag, Plus Others. Reloading Supplies:
Large Selection MEC reloader; Case trimmer; Bullet molds Reloading powders- 1lb & 5lb cans
Heated case lube; Reloading dies; Shell holders Magma bullet mold Primers (Winchester, CCI,
Federal & Fiochi) Lrg rifle, sm rifle, lrg pistol, sm pistol, shot shell Assorted Brass: 10mm, 7mm,
308, 45, 38 sp. & more Wads & Casings: 12ga, 10ga & 20ga. Ammo: Hornady 300 mag; Federal
Safari 300 mag; Remington Nitro turkey loads; Hevi shot turkey loads; Feocchi shot gun shells,
nickel heavy Feocchi turkey loads; Cases of turkey loads Weatherby ammo; Muzzle Loading: TC,
Sabot & Barnes bullets-50 cal Sabot Shock Wave 50 cal bullets Ammo boxes Ammo can with brass
& ammo. Bows & Accessories: Z7 Extreme Mathews Bow (new)60# New in Box Bowtech (used)
60#, 29in draw, complete w/case, ready to shoot; Carbon Express arrows; Bow Cases. Scopes:
Zeiss Conquest 3.5-10x44mc, NIB Leupold VX-7 2.5-10x45mm, NIB Bushnell 1x28 Handgun,
shotgun, lighted, NIB Vortex Viper 2-7x32, NIB. Sporting Goods: Crimson Trace Laser Grip, NIB
Yukon Digital Night Vision Ranger, NIB Leupold scope rings & bases-large assortment; AR-15
Magazines; Mags & misc. gun supplies Meprolight site adjusting tool; Hunting Jackets (Dry
Stocker); Rain Suits (Cabela’s) Camo clothing & vests BogPod BiPod; PoleCat BiPod; Camo 4-
wheeler bags; 4-wheeler gun boot; Climbing stand Gun cases; holsters Gun cleaning supplies

View www.eastforkguns.com for full sale bill.
Auctioneer’s Note: Attention hunters- You don’t want to miss this sale! Mike Green was an avid
hunter with a great collection of guns & sporting goods plus we have many other consignments to
add to the large selection.

Eastfork Guns  9/24/12  9:54 AM  Page 1


